
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 1
Hotz, Lukas
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:13:13
Zielzeit: 13:16:13
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:13:13

1 10:05:39 10:16:14 10:22:15 00:19:15
2 10:24:55 10:35:08 10:41:14 00:18:59
3 10:44:14 10:54:35 11:00:36 00:19:22
4 11:03:19 11:13:26 11:19:32 00:18:56
5 11:23:16 11:33:35 11:39:38 00:20:06
6 11:42:15 11:52:06 11:58:15 00:18:37
7 12:01:05 12:12:12 12:18:04 00:19:49
8 12:20:48 12:31:20 12:37:28 00:19:24
9 12:40:11 12:51:08 12:57:14 00:19:46
10 13:00:06 13:10:27 13:16:13 00:18:59

Seite 1 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 2 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 107
Krause, Daniel
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:11:12
Zielzeit: 13:12:12
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:11:12

1 10:03:52 10:14:10 10:20:10 00:19:10
2 10:22:50 10:32:56 10:38:40 00:18:30
3 10:41:21 10:51:27 10:57:20 00:18:40
4 10:59:58 11:10:01 11:15:50 00:18:30
5 11:18:35 11:28:40 11:34:54 00:19:04
6 11:37:36 11:47:48 11:53:57 00:19:03
7 11:58:34 12:08:45 12:14:33 00:20:36
8 12:17:18 12:27:48 12:33:58 00:19:25
9 12:36:50 12:47:17 12:53:16 00:19:18
10 12:56:04 13:06:19 13:12:12 00:18:56

Seite 3 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 4 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 119
Trefflich, Nicolas
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:03:16
Zielzeit: 13:06:16
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:03:16

1 10:05:34 10:15:04 10:20:47 00:17:47
2 10:23:21 10:33:00 10:38:39 00:17:52
3 10:41:15 10:50:58 10:56:45 00:18:06
4 10:59:24 11:09:08 11:14:53 00:18:08
5 11:17:34 11:27:31 11:33:17 00:18:24
6 11:37:31 11:48:51 11:54:43 00:21:26
7 11:57:09 12:06:49 12:12:22 00:17:39
8 12:14:44 12:23:37 12:28:57 00:16:35
9 12:31:38 12:41:38 12:47:19 00:18:22
10 12:49:59 13:00:29 13:06:16 00:18:57

Seite 5 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 6 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 121
Bittner, Julia
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:05:05
Zielzeit: 13:13:05
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:05

1 10:11:13 10:23:03 10:29:35 00:21:35
2 10:32:30 10:44:10 10:50:46 00:21:11
3 10:53:47 11:05:54 11:12:41 00:21:55
4 11:15:50 11:28:35 11:35:57 00:23:16
5 11:40:01 11:51:32 11:58:27 00:22:30
6 12:01:14 12:13:41 12:21:17 00:22:50
7 12:25:27 12:38:47 12:46:45 00:25:28
8 12:50:52 13:06:11 13:13:05 00:26:20

Seite 7 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 8 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 122
Bopp, Jörg
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:00:55
Zielzeit: 13:06:55
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:55

1 10:08:52 10:19:36 10:26:05 00:20:05
2 10:29:05 10:39:54 10:46:10 00:20:05
3 10:48:57 10:59:49 11:06:07 00:19:57
4 11:08:54 11:19:47 11:25:54 00:19:47
5 11:28:44 11:39:59 11:46:19 00:20:25
6 11:49:09 11:59:56 12:06:10 00:19:51
7 12:08:57 12:19:43 12:25:57 00:19:47
8 12:28:46 12:39:56 12:46:11 00:20:14
9 12:49:10 13:00:32 13:06:55 00:20:44

Seite 9 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 10 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 124
Suffa , Ronny
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 03:09:54
Zielzeit: 13:10:54
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:54

1 10:04:16 10:19:34 10:27:45 00:26:45
2 10:31:13 10:44:24 10:52:47 00:25:02
3 10:57:01 11:10:31 11:18:18 00:25:31
4 11:21:47 11:35:57 11:43:45 00:25:27
5 11:49:16 12:04:03 12:12:04 00:28:19
6 12:19:26 12:34:07 12:41:57 00:29:53
7 12:48:54 13:03:19 13:10:54 00:28:57

Seite 11 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 12 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 139
Schimanski, Sven
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:18:42
Zielzeit: 13:24:42
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:18:42

1 10:08:59 10:20:30 10:27:11 00:21:11
2 10:30:04 10:41:35 10:49:25 00:22:14
3 10:52:29 11:04:20 11:10:59 00:21:34
4 11:13:58 11:25:37 11:32:11 00:21:12
5 11:35:09 11:46:46 11:53:27 00:21:16
6 11:56:27 12:08:11 12:14:58 00:21:31
7 12:18:05 12:30:09 12:36:48 00:21:50
8 12:39:51 12:52:05 12:59:14 00:22:26
9 13:02:31 13:17:17 13:24:42 00:25:28

Seite 13 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 14 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 17
Heistermann / 
Heistermann, Celine 
/ Nathalie
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:03:26
Zielzeit: 13:07:26
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:03:26

1 10:07:02 10:18:03 10:24:25 00:20:25
2 10:27:50 10:40:00 10:46:49 00:22:24
3 10:49:50 11:00:10 11:06:22 00:19:33
4 11:09:27 11:20:26 11:26:58 00:20:36
5 11:30:02 11:40:34 11:46:47 00:19:49
6 11:49:46 12:00:42 12:07:14 00:20:27
7 12:10:14 12:20:38 12:26:47 00:19:33
8 12:29:57 12:41:02 12:47:34 00:20:47
9 12:50:39 13:01:14 13:07:26 00:19:52

Seite 15 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 16 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 175
Lösche, Frank
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:04:39
Zielzeit: 13:11:39
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:39

1 10:09:50 10:22:09 10:28:45 00:21:45
2 10:31:41 10:42:42 10:49:06 00:20:21
3 10:52:06 11:02:59 11:09:08 00:20:02
4 11:12:00 11:22:49 11:28:53 00:19:45
5 11:31:42 11:42:35 11:48:42 00:19:49
6 11:51:40 12:02:41 12:08:54 00:20:12
7 12:11:41 12:23:02 12:29:22 00:20:28
8 12:32:20 12:43:59 12:50:24 00:21:02
9 12:53:20 13:05:09 13:11:39 00:21:15

Seite 17 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 18 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 19
Schwabe, Jannis
Runden: 5

GesFZ: 02:24:02
Zielzeit: 12:29:02
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:24:02

1 10:07:58 10:22:14 10:28:48 00:23:48
2 10:31:39 10:43:09 10:58:16 00:29:28
3 11:12:26 11:23:50 11:30:04 00:31:48
4 11:32:55 11:43:34 11:49:43 00:19:39
5 12:11:52 12:23:00 12:29:02 00:39:19

Seite 19 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 20 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 192
Brauße, Denis
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:09:58
Zielzeit: 13:09:58
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:58

1 10:02:25 10:13:35 10:19:06 00:19:06
2 10:21:30 10:30:52 10:36:18 00:17:12
3 10:38:45 10:48:07 10:53:27 00:17:09
4 10:55:52 11:05:02 11:10:22 00:16:55
5 11:12:47 11:22:03 11:27:23 00:17:01
6 11:29:47 11:38:48 11:44:13 00:16:50
7 11:46:38 11:55:48 12:01:03 00:16:50
8 12:03:31 12:12:39 12:17:56 00:16:53
9 12:20:25 12:29:30 12:34:51 00:16:55
10 12:37:31 12:46:53 12:52:22 00:17:31
11 12:55:00 13:04:23 13:09:58 00:17:36

Seite 21 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 22 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 195
Siebert, Florian
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:04:10
Zielzeit: 13:04:10
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:10

1 10:02:31 10:13:50 10:19:33 00:19:33
2 10:22:06 10:32:01 10:37:35 00:18:02
3 10:40:08 10:49:54 10:55:30 00:17:55
4 10:58:05 11:07:47 11:13:36 00:18:06
5 11:16:16 11:26:01 11:31:37 00:18:01
6 11:34:13 11:44:05 11:49:41 00:18:04
7 11:52:57 12:02:54 12:08:37 00:18:56
8 12:11:16 12:21:26 12:27:12 00:18:35
9 12:29:47 12:39:45 12:45:25 00:18:13
10 12:48:06 12:58:17 13:04:10 00:18:45

Seite 23 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 24 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 20
Strebel / Weeger, 
Julian / Leni
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:56:36
Zielzeit: 13:00:36
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:36

1 10:06:43 10:15:56 10:21:14 00:17:14
2 10:23:35 10:32:28 10:37:37 00:16:23
3 10:41:12 10:52:30 10:58:49 00:21:12
4 11:01:39 11:14:15 11:20:52 00:22:03
5 11:23:45 11:32:51 11:38:09 00:17:17
6 11:40:30 11:49:29 11:55:02 00:16:53
7 12:00:03 12:09:39 12:15:22 00:20:20
8 12:18:01 12:28:01 12:33:41 00:18:19
9 12:42:52 12:52:52 13:00:36 00:26:55

Seite 25 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 26 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 202
Windolph, Marty
Runden: 5

GesFZ: 03:03:29
Zielzeit: 13:05:29
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:03:29

1 10:04:55 10:16:27 10:23:10 00:21:10
2 10:27:09 10:38:30 10:45:21 00:22:11
3 10:51:14 11:03:08 11:11:26 00:26:05
4 11:17:00 11:34:15 11:40:55 00:29:29
5 12:47:13 12:58:40 13:05:29 01:24:34

Seite 27 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 28 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 207
Mahrhold , Marcus 
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:54:18
Zielzeit: 13:00:18
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:54:18

1 10:08:45 10:18:51 10:24:46 00:18:46
2 10:27:24 10:37:54 10:43:45 00:18:59
3 10:46:25 10:56:53 11:02:59 00:19:14
4 11:05:39 11:15:44 11:21:34 00:18:35
5 11:24:18 11:34:31 11:40:28 00:18:54
6 11:44:16 11:54:43 12:00:52 00:20:24
7 12:03:34 12:14:17 12:20:22 00:19:30
8 12:23:06 12:33:57 12:40:03 00:19:41
9 12:42:49 12:53:51 13:00:18 00:20:15

Seite 29 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 30 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 218
Hunger / Bilz, Fritz 
/ Ricardo
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:08:01
Zielzeit: 13:12:01
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:01

1 10:06:37 10:15:32 10:20:40 00:16:40
2 10:22:58 10:31:24 10:36:27 00:15:47
3 10:39:25 10:49:04 10:54:45 00:18:18
4 10:57:17 11:06:59 11:12:36 00:17:51
5 11:15:09 11:23:29 11:28:32 00:15:56
6 11:30:50 11:39:15 11:44:25 00:15:53
7 11:47:18 11:57:01 12:02:47 00:18:22
8 12:05:24 12:15:06 12:20:49 00:18:02
9 12:23:20 12:32:06 12:37:17 00:16:28
10 12:40:07 12:49:47 12:55:26 00:18:09
11 12:57:59 13:06:45 13:12:01 00:16:35

Seite 31 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 32 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 221
Stahl, Milan
Runden: 0

GesFZ: 04:16:00
Zielzeit: 14:17:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 10:03:50 10:15:27 10:21:21 00:20:21
2 10:24:00 10:34:02 10:39:52 00:18:31
3 10:42:30 10:52:25 10:58:04 00:18:12
4 11:00:39 11:12:03 11:17:53 00:19:49
5 11:20:37 11:32:21 11:38:34 00:20:41
6 11:42:32 11:52:33 11:58:45 00:20:11
7 12:01:29

Seite 33 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 34 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 224
Heinike / Degel, 
Richard / Marcus
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:09:12
Zielzeit: 13:13:12
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:12

1 10:06:40 10:16:17 10:22:00 00:18:00
2 10:24:34 10:34:06 10:39:38 00:17:38
3 10:42:36 10:51:38 10:56:55 00:17:17
4 10:59:21 11:08:09 11:13:25 00:16:30
5 11:16:20 11:25:42 11:31:17 00:17:52
6 11:34:16 11:43:06 11:48:20 00:17:03
7 11:50:44 11:59:35 12:04:46 00:16:26
8 12:07:36 12:16:49 12:22:23 00:17:37
9 12:24:52 12:34:09 12:39:39 00:17:16
10 12:42:35 12:51:23 12:56:37 00:16:58
11 12:59:02 13:07:53 13:13:12 00:16:35

Seite 35 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 36 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 234
Holzer, Stefan
Runden: 0

GesFZ: 04:16:00
Zielzeit: 14:19:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 10:05:57 10:21:46 10:28:45 00:25:45
2 10:32:14

Seite 37 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 38 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 26
Weiß, Jan
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:10:19
Zielzeit: 13:13:19
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:10:19

1 10:05:48 10:17:48 10:24:33 00:21:33
2 10:28:01 10:39:06 10:45:25 00:20:52
3 10:48:08 10:58:41 11:04:49 00:19:24
4 11:07:34 11:18:06 11:24:07 00:19:18
5 11:26:55 11:37:37 11:43:55 00:19:48
6 11:47:00 11:57:51 12:04:19 00:20:24
7 12:14:21 12:24:54 12:31:10 00:26:51
8 12:33:58 12:46:48 12:52:51 00:21:41
9 12:55:45 13:06:48 13:13:19 00:20:28

Seite 39 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 40 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 311
Vogel , Marvin 
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:06:48
Zielzeit: 13:15:48
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:48

1 10:12:08 10:22:33 10:28:30 00:19:30
2 10:31:16 10:41:01 10:46:48 00:18:18
3 10:49:28 10:59:21 11:05:17 00:18:29
4 11:07:57 11:17:58 11:24:00 00:18:43
5 11:26:46 11:36:37 11:42:28 00:18:28
6 11:45:10 11:55:23 12:01:11 00:18:43
7 12:03:50 12:14:03 12:19:53 00:18:42
8 12:22:33 12:32:41 12:38:34 00:18:41
9 12:41:16 12:51:33 12:57:29 00:18:55
10 13:00:11 13:09:53 13:15:48 00:18:19

Seite 41 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 42 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 312
Liebeskind, Martin
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:18:08
Zielzeit: 13:21:08
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:18:08

1 10:06:02 10:17:01 10:23:07 00:20:07
2 10:25:53 10:36:22 10:42:21 00:19:14
3 10:45:02 10:54:59 11:01:02 00:18:41
4 11:03:52 11:14:44 11:20:47 00:19:45
5 11:23:36 11:33:58 11:39:56 00:19:09
6 11:42:37 11:52:51 11:58:57 00:19:01
7 12:02:22 12:12:44 12:18:57 00:20:00
8 12:21:44 12:32:34 12:39:03 00:20:06
9 12:42:01 12:53:10 12:59:17 00:20:14
10 13:02:21 13:14:18 13:21:08 00:21:51

Seite 43 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 44 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 33
Greiner, Christoph
Runden: 3

GesFZ: 01:17:55
Zielzeit: 11:19:55
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:17:55

1 10:04:47 10:20:12 10:27:48 00:25:48
2 10:30:43 10:42:20 10:49:39 00:21:51
3 10:58:07 11:11:58 11:19:55 00:30:16

Seite 45 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 46 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 36
Spingat, Patrick
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:06:20
Zielzeit: 13:12:20
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:20

1 10:08:37 10:18:58 10:25:00 00:19:00
2 10:27:43 10:38:00 10:43:46 00:18:46
3 10:46:20 10:56:14 11:02:09 00:18:23
4 11:04:54 11:14:49 11:20:31 00:18:22
5 11:23:07 11:32:54 11:38:36 00:18:05
6 11:42:18 11:52:03 11:57:54 00:19:18
7 12:00:35 12:10:31 12:16:21 00:18:27
8 12:19:04 12:29:24 12:35:19 00:18:58
9 12:37:59 12:47:53 12:53:44 00:18:25
10 12:56:29 13:06:29 13:12:20 00:18:36

Seite 47 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 48 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 369
Schmidt / Lang, 
David / Michel
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:14:37
Zielzeit: 13:18:37
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:14:37

1 10:06:43 10:15:59 10:21:16 00:17:16
2 10:23:37 10:32:30 10:37:38 00:16:22
3 10:40:02 10:48:46 10:54:02 00:16:24
4 10:57:03 11:07:23 11:13:25 00:19:23
5 11:16:08 11:26:28 11:32:23 00:18:58
6 11:35:05 11:43:45 11:48:51 00:16:28
7 11:51:10 11:59:54 12:05:01 00:16:10
8 12:07:23 12:16:12 12:21:31 00:16:30
9 12:24:21 12:34:30 12:40:25 00:18:54
10 12:43:08 12:53:20 12:59:20 00:18:55
11 13:02:04 13:12:40 13:18:37 00:19:17

Seite 49 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 50 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 371
Helbig, KLaus
Runden: 2

GesFZ: 02:20:55
Zielzeit: 12:27:55
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:20:55

1 10:10:11 10:22:59 10:32:55 00:25:55
2 11:59:18 12:19:06 12:27:55 01:55:00

Seite 51 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 52 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 373
Köhler / Eibl, Jens / 
Uwe
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:12:30
Zielzeit: 13:16:30
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:12:30

1 10:06:53 10:17:40 10:23:42 00:19:42
2 10:26:26 10:37:06 10:43:00 00:19:18
3 10:46:08 10:56:34 11:02:36 00:19:36
4 11:05:21 11:15:40 11:21:26 00:18:50
5 11:24:26 11:34:52 11:40:44 00:19:18
6 11:43:24 11:54:02 11:59:59 00:19:15
7 12:02:59 12:13:21 12:19:06 00:19:07
8 12:21:47 12:32:00 12:37:42 00:18:36
9 12:40:37 12:51:05 12:56:52 00:19:10
10 12:59:38 13:10:38 13:16:30 00:19:38

Seite 53 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 54 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 393
Kreutzer , Marcel
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:59:07
Zielzeit: 13:01:07
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:07

1 10:04:45 10:14:26 10:20:01 00:18:01
2 10:22:36 10:31:54 10:37:27 00:17:26
3 10:39:59 10:49:23 10:55:05 00:17:38
4 10:57:41 11:07:06 11:12:46 00:17:41
5 11:15:21 11:24:59 11:30:47 00:18:01
6 11:33:25 11:43:10 11:48:54 00:18:07
7 11:51:33 12:01:18 12:06:59 00:18:05
8 12:09:36 12:19:17 12:25:09 00:18:10
9 12:27:39 12:37:18 12:42:59 00:17:50
10 12:45:30 12:55:15 13:01:07 00:18:08

Seite 55 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 56 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 439
Dick, Fabian 
Runden: 4

GesFZ: 01:22:26
Zielzeit: 11:24:26
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:22:26

1 10:04:29 10:14:22 10:20:02 00:18:02
2 10:22:29 10:32:20 10:38:21 00:18:19
3 10:41:17 10:51:13 10:57:24 00:19:03
4 11:00:21 11:18:40 11:24:26 00:27:02

Seite 57 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 58 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 440
Lipfert, Marco
Runden: 0

GesFZ: 04:16:00
Zielzeit: 14:25:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 10:11:47 10:22:11 10:28:08 00:19:08
2 10:30:51 10:40:51 10:46:37 00:18:29
3 10:49:18 10:59:17 11:05:08 00:18:31
4 11:11:08

Seite 59 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 60 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 455
Kraska, Johannes
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 03:00:52
Zielzeit: 13:03:52
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:52

1 10:05:42 10:16:24 10:22:37 00:19:37
2 10:25:15 10:37:57 10:44:39 00:22:02
3 10:56:20 11:18:37 11:24:54 00:40:15
4 11:27:41 11:38:31 11:44:43 00:19:49
5 11:55:37 12:13:15 12:19:39 00:34:56
6 12:22:29 12:37:41 12:43:56 00:24:17
7 12:46:48 12:57:50 13:03:52 00:19:56

Seite 61 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 62 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 52
Trübenbach, Uta
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:53:03
Zielzeit: 13:01:03
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:53:03

1 10:11:02 10:23:10 10:30:09 00:22:09
2 10:33:13 10:45:14 10:52:07 00:21:58
3 10:55:36 11:07:39 11:14:26 00:22:19
4 11:17:38 11:29:38 11:36:20 00:21:54
5 11:40:17 11:51:29 11:58:01 00:21:41
6 12:00:56 12:12:09 12:18:35 00:20:34
7 12:21:38 12:33:12 12:39:37 00:21:02
8 12:43:02 12:54:31 13:01:03 00:21:26

Seite 63 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 64 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 528
Staltmeir, Franz
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:01:15
Zielzeit: 13:07:15
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:15

1 10:09:04 10:20:44 10:27:38 00:21:38
2 10:30:39 10:43:06 10:49:54 00:22:16
3 10:53:01 11:04:56 11:11:56 00:22:02
4 11:14:53 11:27:16 11:34:25 00:22:29
5 11:37:26 11:50:32 11:57:15 00:22:50
6 12:00:23 12:13:56 12:20:49 00:23:34
7 12:23:57 12:37:14 12:44:22 00:23:33
8 12:47:23 13:00:07 13:07:15 00:22:53

Seite 65 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 66 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 53
Fiebig, Sven
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:16:33
Zielzeit: 13:17:33
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:16:33

1 10:03:56 10:15:51 10:22:19 00:21:19
2 10:25:12 10:36:17 10:42:27 00:20:08
3 10:45:15 10:55:54 11:01:50 00:19:23
4 11:04:32 11:15:02 11:20:57 00:19:07
5 11:23:40 11:34:02 11:39:59 00:19:02
6 11:42:39 11:52:54 11:58:44 00:18:45
7 12:01:31 12:12:02 12:18:19 00:19:35
8 12:21:09 12:32:19 12:38:24 00:20:05
9 12:41:10 12:51:57 12:57:57 00:19:33
10 13:00:47 13:11:26 13:17:33 00:19:36

Seite 67 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 68 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 604
Anders, Mirko
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:14:52
Zielzeit: 13:21:52
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:14:52

1 10:09:59 10:21:57 10:28:35 00:21:35
2 10:31:30 10:43:30 10:50:04 00:21:29
3 10:53:06 11:04:33 11:11:14 00:21:10
4 11:14:18 11:25:33 11:32:17 00:21:03
5 11:35:19 11:47:22 11:53:53 00:21:36
6 11:56:55 12:08:36 12:15:18 00:21:25
7 12:18:25 12:30:29 12:37:03 00:21:45
8 12:40:05 12:52:41 12:59:25 00:22:22
9 13:03:00 13:14:59 13:21:52 00:22:27

Seite 69 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 70 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 61
Bauer, Tino 
Runden: 0

GesFZ: 04:16:00
Zielzeit: 14:16:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 10:02:36 10:11:52 10:17:21 00:17:21
2 10:19:54 10:29:20 10:34:56 00:17:35
3 10:37:32 10:47:11 10:52:56 00:18:00
4 10:55:33 11:05:04

Seite 71 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 72 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 648
Herklotz, Hans-
Joachim
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:07:23
Zielzeit: 13:14:23
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:23

1 10:10:25 10:23:16 10:31:28 00:24:28
2 10:34:27 10:46:31 10:53:32 00:22:04
3 10:56:35 11:10:21 11:17:28 00:23:56
4 11:20:33 11:33:21 11:40:15 00:22:47
5 11:46:10 11:58:30 12:05:23 00:25:08
6 12:08:35 12:21:23 12:29:08 00:23:45
7 12:32:09 12:44:39 12:51:29 00:22:21
8 12:54:45 13:07:17 13:14:23 00:22:54

Seite 73 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 74 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 66
Wulf, Marc
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:15:14
Zielzeit: 13:15:14
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:15:14

1 10:02:29 10:11:01 10:16:13 00:16:13
2 10:18:34 10:27:00 10:32:25 00:16:12
3 10:34:49 10:43:24 10:48:36 00:16:11
4 10:50:57 10:59:27 11:04:37 00:16:01
5 11:06:57 11:15:36 11:20:48 00:16:11
6 11:23:12 11:31:41 11:36:45 00:15:57
7 11:39:47 11:48:11 11:53:14 00:16:29
8 11:55:35 12:04:06 12:09:13 00:15:59
9 12:11:35 12:20:20 12:25:33 00:16:20
10 12:27:55 12:36:46 12:42:00 00:16:27
11 12:44:29 12:53:23 12:58:38 00:16:38
12 13:01:03 13:09:56 13:15:14 00:16:36

Seite 75 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 76 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 70
Zunft, Anton
Runden: 2

GesFZ: 01:36:03
Zielzeit: 11:41:03
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:36:03

1 10:09:20 10:26:42 10:36:15 00:31:15
2 11:14:45 11:32:36 11:41:03 01:04:48

Seite 77 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 78 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 713
Halbich, Steffen
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:57:13
Zielzeit: 13:03:13
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:13

1 10:08:39 10:19:14 10:25:19 00:19:19
2 10:28:07 10:38:34 10:44:34 00:19:15
3 10:47:13 10:57:21 11:03:15 00:18:41
4 11:05:57 11:16:07 11:22:00 00:18:45
5 11:24:48 11:35:09 11:42:14 00:20:14
6 11:45:07 11:55:39 12:01:53 00:19:39
7 12:04:47 12:15:42 12:21:49 00:19:56
8 12:28:17 12:38:58 12:44:49 00:23:00
9 12:47:28 12:57:25 13:03:13 00:18:24

Seite 79 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 80 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 72
Höpfler, Günter
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:54:42
Zielzeit: 13:00:42
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:54:42

1 10:08:47 10:19:30 10:25:49 00:19:49
2 10:28:38 10:39:15 10:45:20 00:19:31
3 10:48:05 10:58:45 11:04:44 00:19:24
4 11:07:32 11:17:56 11:23:59 00:19:15
5 11:26:44 11:37:34 11:43:42 00:19:43
6 11:47:28 11:57:53 12:03:42 00:20:00
7 12:06:25 12:17:05 12:23:01 00:19:19
8 12:25:41 12:35:53 12:41:47 00:18:46
9 12:44:26 12:54:41 13:00:42 00:18:55

Seite 81 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 82 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 740
Krause, Torsten
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:00:26
Zielzeit: 13:06:26
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:26

1 10:09:01 10:19:43 10:26:27 00:20:27
2 10:29:14 10:39:41 10:45:57 00:19:30
3 10:48:44 10:59:05 11:05:23 00:19:26
4 11:08:12 11:18:44 11:25:03 00:19:40
5 11:28:03 11:38:34 11:44:55 00:19:52
6 11:49:21 11:59:51 12:06:08 00:21:13
7 12:08:52 12:19:39 12:25:56 00:19:48
8 12:28:42 12:39:39 12:45:57 00:20:01
9 12:48:56 13:00:01 13:06:26 00:20:29

Seite 83 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 84 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 772
Staltmeir, Luis
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:03:00
Zielzeit: 13:05:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:03:00

1 10:04:40 10:14:45 10:20:36 00:18:36
2 10:23:15 10:32:50 10:38:27 00:17:51
3 10:41:01 10:50:39 10:56:26 00:17:59
4 10:59:00 11:08:45 11:14:36 00:18:10
5 11:17:12 11:26:48 11:32:47 00:18:11
6 11:35:21 11:44:43 11:50:32 00:17:45
7 11:53:58 12:03:16 12:09:05 00:18:33
8 12:11:46 12:21:35 12:27:45 00:18:40
9 12:30:23 12:40:23 12:46:32 00:18:47
10 12:49:15 12:59:12 13:05:00 00:18:28

Seite 85 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 86 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 779
Kompa, Andreas
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:55:38
Zielzeit: 13:01:38
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:55:38

1 10:08:50 10:19:39 10:25:51 00:19:51
2 10:28:40 10:39:19 10:45:26 00:19:35
3 10:48:11 10:58:12 11:04:13 00:18:47
4 11:07:00 11:17:37 11:23:52 00:19:39
5 11:26:33 11:36:47 11:43:03 00:19:11
6 11:45:48 11:56:05 12:02:33 00:19:30
7 12:05:35 12:15:54 12:22:01 00:19:28
8 12:26:17 12:36:16 12:42:19 00:20:18
9 12:45:00 12:55:29 13:01:38 00:19:19

Seite 87 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 88 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 78
Trögel, Heinrich
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:59:38
Zielzeit: 13:01:38
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:38

1 10:04:43 10:15:07 10:21:02 00:19:02
2 10:23:42 10:34:15 10:40:18 00:19:16
3 10:43:02 10:53:19 10:59:22 00:19:04
4 11:02:12 11:13:03 11:19:17 00:19:55
5 11:22:14 11:33:08 11:39:19 00:20:02
6 11:44:19 11:55:21 12:01:31 00:22:12
7 12:04:19 12:15:50 12:22:06 00:20:35
8 12:24:57 12:35:49 12:42:05 00:19:59
9 12:44:52 12:55:36 13:01:38 00:19:33

Seite 89 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 90 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 792
Neubauer , Karsten 
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:06:14
Zielzeit: 13:09:14
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:14

1 10:05:36 10:15:40 10:21:29 00:18:29
2 10:24:06 10:33:59 10:39:44 00:18:15
3 10:42:19 10:52:16 10:58:03 00:18:19
4 11:00:45 11:10:52 11:16:48 00:18:45
5 11:19:26 11:29:31 11:35:30 00:18:42
6 11:38:06 11:48:22 11:54:14 00:18:44
7 11:57:57 12:08:02 12:13:56 00:19:42
8 12:16:31 12:26:43 12:32:43 00:18:47
9 12:35:23 12:45:23 12:51:14 00:18:31
10 12:53:52 13:03:45 13:09:14 00:18:00

Seite 91 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 92 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 797
Zill, Matthias
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:04:26
Zielzeit: 13:10:26
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:26

1 10:08:42 10:18:28 10:24:20 00:18:20
2 10:26:53 10:36:42 10:42:28 00:18:08
3 10:45:05 10:55:01 11:00:46 00:18:18
4 11:03:22 11:12:58 11:18:39 00:17:53
5 11:21:14 11:31:08 11:36:50 00:18:11
6 11:39:29 11:49:21 11:55:36 00:18:46
7 11:58:19 12:08:13 12:13:58 00:18:22
8 12:16:32 12:26:55 12:33:19 00:19:21
9 12:36:01 12:46:04 12:52:10 00:18:51
10 12:54:49 13:04:41 13:10:26 00:18:16

Seite 93 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 94 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 802
Albert , Marcel
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:58:52
Zielzeit: 13:07:52
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:52

1 10:12:23 10:23:37 10:30:12 00:21:12
2 10:33:06 10:44:54 10:51:49 00:21:37
3 10:54:55 11:07:10 11:14:10 00:22:21
4 11:17:18 11:28:47 11:35:36 00:21:26
5 11:38:39 11:50:01 11:56:52 00:21:16
6 11:59:58 12:11:51 12:19:02 00:22:10
7 12:24:50 12:38:00 12:45:15 00:26:13
8 12:48:28 13:00:54 13:07:52 00:22:37

Seite 95 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 96 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 805
Backhaus, Heino
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:07:25
Zielzeit: 13:16:25
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:25

1 10:12:42 10:25:32 10:36:00 00:27:00
2 10:39:15 10:51:54 10:58:47 00:22:47
3 11:02:25 11:14:52 11:21:47 00:23:00
4 11:24:59 11:37:31 11:44:39 00:22:52
5 11:47:47 12:00:18 12:07:19 00:22:40
6 12:10:35 12:23:09 12:30:16 00:22:57
7 12:33:27 12:46:33 12:53:43 00:23:27
8 12:56:58 13:09:16 13:16:25 00:22:42

Seite 97 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 98 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 809
Detterbeck , Florian 

Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:10:00
Zielzeit: 13:19:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:10:00

1 10:12:10 10:22:31 10:28:40 00:19:40
2 10:31:26 10:42:17 10:48:12 00:19:32
3 10:50:53 11:01:24 11:07:21 00:19:09
4 11:10:02 11:20:22 11:26:16 00:18:55
5 11:28:56 11:38:58 11:44:51 00:18:35
6 11:47:32 11:57:58 12:03:47 00:18:56
7 12:06:29 12:17:08 12:22:55 00:19:08
8 12:25:31 12:35:24 12:41:02 00:18:07
9 12:43:42 12:54:01 12:59:42 00:18:40
10 13:03:08 13:13:17 13:19:00 00:19:18

Seite 99 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 100 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 835
Lagleder, Manfred
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:05:01
Zielzeit: 13:11:01
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:01

1 10:09:12 10:21:02 10:27:48 00:21:48
2 10:30:45 10:41:42 10:47:55 00:20:07
3 10:50:44 11:01:30 11:07:49 00:19:54
4 11:10:37 11:21:16 11:27:34 00:19:45
5 11:34:11 11:44:55 11:51:00 00:23:26
6 11:53:46 12:04:11 12:10:10 00:19:10
7 12:15:04 12:25:41 12:31:44 00:21:34
8 12:34:31 12:45:06 12:51:19 00:19:35
9 12:54:04 13:04:45 13:11:01 00:19:42

Seite 101 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 102 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 856
Richter, Valentin
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:51:57
Zielzeit: 13:00:57
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:51:57

1 10:11:57 10:22:26 10:28:29 00:19:29
2 10:31:10 10:41:06 10:47:01 00:18:32
3 10:49:40 10:59:45 11:05:40 00:18:39
4 11:08:24 11:18:42 11:24:33 00:18:53
5 11:27:17 11:37:46 11:43:50 00:19:17
6 11:46:33 11:56:51 12:03:06 00:19:16
7 12:05:54 12:16:35 12:22:52 00:19:46
8 12:26:08 12:36:32 12:42:35 00:19:43
9 12:45:12 12:55:11 13:00:57 00:18:22

Seite 103 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 104 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 862
Sauer, Kevin
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:54:27
Zielzeit: 13:03:27
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:54:27

1 10:11:27 10:20:53 10:26:29 00:17:29
2 10:29:09 10:38:52 10:44:27 00:17:58
3 10:47:01 10:56:29 11:02:00 00:17:33
4 11:04:27 11:13:41 11:19:14 00:17:14
5 11:21:40 11:30:55 11:36:19 00:17:05
6 11:38:49 11:48:08 11:53:32 00:17:13
7 11:57:06 12:06:09 12:11:33 00:18:01
8 12:14:01 12:23:17 12:28:45 00:17:12
9 12:31:14 12:40:33 12:46:02 00:17:17
10 12:48:39 12:57:54 13:03:27 00:17:25

Seite 105 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 106 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 87
Stopperan , Robin
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:05:01
Zielzeit: 13:08:01
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:01

1 10:06:00 10:17:30 10:24:01 00:21:01
2 10:26:51 10:38:03 10:44:27 00:20:26
3 10:47:19 10:58:38 11:04:45 00:20:18
4 11:07:41 11:18:34 11:24:36 00:19:51
5 11:27:27 11:38:06

6 11:47:23 11:57:48 12:03:43 00:00:00
7 12:06:39 12:17:39 12:24:24 00:20:41
8 12:27:30 12:39:04 12:45:31 00:21:07
9 12:49:01 13:01:03 13:08:01 00:22:30

Seite 107 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 108 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 875
Luhn, Bodo
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:52:06
Zielzeit: 12:58:06
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:52:06

1 10:08:55 10:19:41 10:25:52 00:19:52
2 10:28:36 10:38:59 10:44:49 00:18:57
3 10:47:32 10:57:49 11:03:41 00:18:52
4 11:06:22 11:16:32 11:22:22 00:18:41
5 11:25:04 11:35:04 11:40:45 00:18:23
6 11:43:27 11:53:39 11:59:34 00:18:49
7 12:02:25 12:12:57 12:18:58 00:19:24
8 12:21:41 12:31:57 12:38:03 00:19:05
9 12:40:57 12:51:43 12:58:06 00:20:03

Seite 109 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 110 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 876
Müller, Maik 
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:54:54
Zielzeit: 13:03:54
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:54:54

1 10:12:45 10:23:54 10:30:13 00:21:13
2 10:33:00 10:43:37 10:49:56 00:19:43
3 10:52:39 11:04:24 11:10:32 00:20:36
4 11:13:19 11:23:41 11:29:47 00:19:15
5 11:42:26 11:52:57 11:59:02 00:29:15
6 12:01:45 12:12:32 12:19:03 00:20:01
7 12:21:58 12:33:40 12:40:00 00:20:57
8 12:42:55 12:57:28 13:03:54 00:23:54

Seite 111 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 112 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 883
Beck, Alexander
Runden: 0

GesFZ: 04:16:00
Zielzeit: 14:16:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 10:02:34 10:12:06 10:17:44 00:17:44
2 10:20:15 10:29:42 10:35:25 00:17:41
3 10:37:54

Seite 113 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 114 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 889
Bötticher, Denis
Runden: 2

GesFZ: 01:04:17
Zielzeit: 11:13:17
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:04:17

1 10:13:25 10:25:48 10:33:15 00:24:15
2 10:36:38 11:04:44 11:13:17 00:40:02

Seite 115 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 116 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 891
Dittmann, Garry
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:23:08
Zielzeit: 12:23:08
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:23:08

1 10:02:27 10:11:32 10:16:51 00:16:51
2 10:19:17 10:28:15 10:33:29 00:16:38
3 10:35:53 10:44:51 10:50:42 00:17:13
4 10:53:10 11:02:19 11:07:37 00:16:55
5 11:10:05 11:18:59 11:24:20 00:16:43
6 11:28:19 11:37:43 11:43:20 00:19:00
7 11:45:54 11:55:16 12:00:53 00:17:33
8 12:03:39 12:16:26 12:23:08 00:22:15

Seite 117 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 118 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 892
Donath, Matthias
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:49:30
Zielzeit: 12:58:30
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:49:30

1 10:12:15 10:23:29 10:30:09 00:21:09
2 10:33:16 10:44:27 10:50:57 00:20:48
3 10:53:54 11:04:49 11:11:06 00:20:09
4 11:14:03 11:24:55 11:31:15 00:20:09
5 11:34:18 11:45:06 11:51:48 00:20:33
6 11:54:42 12:05:27 12:11:56 00:20:08
7 12:16:52 12:28:46 12:36:02 00:24:06
8 12:39:11 12:51:14 12:58:30 00:22:28

Seite 119 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 120 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 894
Fischer / Fischer, 
Volker / Sarah
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 03:02:49
Zielzeit: 13:06:49
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:49

1 10:07:11 10:20:50 10:28:09 00:24:09
2 10:32:23 10:50:54 10:59:47 00:31:38
3 11:03:35 11:16:42 11:23:38 00:23:51
4 11:28:00 11:43:53 11:53:02 00:29:24
5 11:56:58 12:08:54 12:15:58 00:22:56
6 12:19:13 12:31:33 12:38:30 00:22:32
7 12:43:05 12:58:26 13:06:49 00:28:19

Seite 121 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 122 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 896
Hering, Franziska
Runden: 3

GesFZ: 01:48:35
Zielzeit: 11:56:35
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:48:35

1 10:11:17 10:26:14 10:36:08 00:28:08
2 10:39:23 10:56:45 11:09:08 00:33:00
3 11:34:54 11:48:18 11:56:35 00:47:27

Seite 123 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 124 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 898
Höpfner, Michael
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:09:37
Zielzeit: 13:18:37
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:37

1 10:11:49 10:22:06 10:28:06 00:19:06
2 10:30:50 10:40:59 10:46:44 00:18:38
3 10:49:26 10:59:51 11:05:44 00:19:00
4 11:08:30 11:18:49 11:24:45 00:19:01
5 11:27:33 11:38:08 11:43:57 00:19:12
6 11:46:42 11:56:56 12:02:41 00:18:44
7 12:05:20 12:15:46 12:21:38 00:18:57
8 12:24:24 12:34:21 12:40:06 00:18:28
9 12:42:57 12:53:18 12:59:09 00:19:03
10 13:02:00 13:12:37 13:18:37 00:19:28

Seite 125 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 126 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 902
Klein, Toni
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:00:15
Zielzeit: 13:09:15
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:15

1 10:11:35 10:21:06 10:26:46 00:17:46
2 10:29:17 10:39:02 10:44:42 00:17:56
3 10:47:16 10:56:48 11:02:29 00:17:47
4 11:05:00 11:14:46 11:20:23 00:17:54
5 11:22:54 11:32:27 11:37:59 00:17:36
6 11:40:34 11:50:10 11:55:51 00:17:52
7 11:59:37 12:09:15 12:15:09 00:19:18
8 12:17:42 12:27:27 12:33:10 00:18:01
9 12:35:49 12:45:43 12:51:20 00:18:10
10 12:53:56 13:03:49 13:09:15 00:17:55

Seite 127 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 128 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 915
Rössig, Dominik
Runden: 2

GesFZ: 00:52:53
Zielzeit: 11:01:53
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:53

1 10:12:33 10:25:10 10:32:39 00:23:39
2 10:35:50 10:52:13 11:01:53 00:29:14

Seite 129 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 130 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 916
Rückel, Robert
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:53:25
Zielzeit: 13:02:25
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:53:25

1 10:12:06 10:24:24 10:31:00 00:22:00
2 10:33:56 10:46:17 10:53:01 00:22:01
3 10:55:59 11:07:17 11:13:42 00:20:41
4 11:16:51 11:28:17 11:34:38 00:20:56
5 11:37:51 11:49:48 11:56:23 00:21:45
6 11:59:28 12:11:32 12:18:01 00:21:38
7 12:21:04 12:33:09 12:39:41 00:21:40
8 12:42:46 12:55:19 13:02:25 00:22:44

Seite 131 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 132 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 921
Schellhorn, 
Christopher
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:52:32
Zielzeit: 13:01:32
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:52:32

1 10:11:40 10:21:41 10:27:30 00:18:30
2 10:30:07 10:40:07 10:45:55 00:18:25
3 10:48:33 10:58:34 11:04:29 00:18:34
4 11:07:07 11:17:21 11:23:21 00:18:52
5 11:25:55 11:35:48 11:41:44 00:18:23
6 11:45:34 11:56:13 12:02:18 00:20:34
7 12:05:01 12:15:37 12:21:38 00:19:20
8 12:24:19 12:34:58 12:41:13 00:19:35
9 12:44:01 12:54:57 13:01:32 00:20:19

Seite 133 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 134 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 927
Weckwerth / 
Weckwerth, Heiko / 
Kai
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:11:41
Zielzeit: 13:15:41
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:11:41

1 10:06:48 10:18:48 10:24:38 00:20:38
2 10:27:13 10:37:25 10:43:05 00:18:27
3 10:46:05 10:56:57 11:03:07 00:20:02
4 11:05:53 11:16:59 11:23:06 00:19:59
5 11:25:51 11:35:51 11:41:26 00:18:20
6 11:43:58 11:53:51 11:59:25 00:17:59
7 12:02:19 12:12:50 12:18:51 00:19:26
8 12:21:50 12:31:45 12:37:27 00:18:36
9 12:40:13 12:50:23 12:56:10 00:18:43
10 12:59:08 13:09:39 13:15:41 00:19:31

Seite 135 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 136 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 931
Dankerl, Thomas
Runden: 3

GesFZ: 01:28:48
Zielzeit: 11:37:48
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:28:48

1 10:12:37 10:26:33 10:34:21 00:25:21
2 10:37:44 10:51:09 10:58:32 00:24:11
3 11:01:51 11:27:52 11:37:48 00:39:16

Seite 137 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 138 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 932
Gottberg , Chris 
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:54:31
Zielzeit: 13:03:31
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:54:31

1 10:11:38 10:21:39 10:27:45 00:18:45
2 10:30:30 10:40:31 10:47:01 00:19:16
3 10:49:43 10:59:42 11:05:33 00:18:32
4 11:08:16 11:18:29 11:24:17 00:18:44
5 11:26:58 11:37:40 11:43:35 00:19:18
6 11:47:12 11:58:18 12:04:19 00:20:44
7 12:07:03 12:17:33 12:23:29 00:19:10
8 12:26:19 12:36:54 12:42:56 00:19:27
9 12:45:49 12:57:07 13:03:31 00:20:35

Seite 139 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 140 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 934
Helneder , Andreas
Runden: 0

GesFZ: 04:16:00
Zielzeit: 14:25:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 10:12:13 10:23:46 10:31:38 00:22:38
2 10:34:33 10:46:56

Seite 141 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 142 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 935
Klassen, Julian
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:07:27
Zielzeit: 13:16:27
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:27

1 10:11:55 10:22:28 10:28:42 00:19:42
2 10:31:32 10:42:26 10:48:35 00:19:53
3 10:51:28 11:02:27 11:08:32 00:19:57
4 11:11:21 11:22:25 11:28:28 00:19:56
5 11:31:18 11:42:23 11:48:51 00:20:23
6 11:54:27 12:06:06 12:12:37 00:23:46
7 12:15:50 12:27:59 12:34:30 00:21:53
8 12:37:42 12:49:32 12:55:54 00:21:24
9 12:58:58 13:10:18 13:16:27 00:20:33

Seite 143 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 144 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 936
Kugler, Matthias
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:57:14
Zielzeit: 13:06:14
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:14

1 10:11:51 10:22:22 10:28:27 00:19:27
2 10:31:07 10:41:29 10:47:48 00:19:21
3 10:50:31 11:01:09 11:07:19 00:19:31
4 11:10:00 11:20:17 11:26:21 00:19:02
5 11:29:40 11:40:25 11:46:58 00:20:37
6 11:49:43 12:00:12 12:06:28 00:19:30
7 12:09:17 12:19:45 12:25:45 00:19:17
8 12:28:29 12:39:50 12:46:01 00:20:16
9 12:48:50 12:59:53 13:06:14 00:20:13

Seite 145 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 146 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 937
Kühnel, Andreas 
Runden: 2

GesFZ: 00:45:10
Zielzeit: 10:54:10
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:10

1 10:11:41 10:22:16 10:28:27 00:19:27
2 10:31:17 10:42:24 10:54:10 00:25:43

Seite 147 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 148 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 938
Lorenz , Hendrik
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:10:29
Zielzeit: 13:19:29
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:10:29

1 10:12:29 10:24:31 10:35:50 00:26:50
2 10:38:54 10:51:36 10:58:53 00:23:03
3 11:02:22 11:14:41 11:21:39 00:22:46
4 11:24:51 11:36:59 11:44:01 00:22:22
5 11:47:16 11:59:43 12:06:50 00:22:49
6 12:10:09 12:22:57 12:29:57 00:23:07
7 12:33:07 12:45:57 12:53:30 00:23:33
8 12:56:55 13:11:42 13:19:29 00:25:59

Seite 149 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 150 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 941
Runst, Marko
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:04:22
Zielzeit: 13:13:22
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:22

1 10:11:32 10:21:26 10:27:13 00:18:13
2 10:29:51 10:39:46 10:45:34 00:18:21
3 10:48:20 10:58:25 11:04:13 00:18:39
4 11:06:54 11:16:46 11:22:46 00:18:33
5 11:25:25 11:35:18 11:41:10 00:18:24
6 11:44:41 11:54:16 11:59:54 00:18:44
7 12:02:33 12:12:41 12:18:37 00:18:43
8 12:21:12 12:31:04 12:36:37 00:18:00
9 12:39:14 12:48:51 12:54:36 00:17:59
10 12:57:16 13:07:20 13:13:22 00:18:46

Seite 151 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 152 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 942
Sammel, Sebastian
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:56:30
Zielzeit: 13:05:30
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:30

1 10:11:45 10:22:19 10:28:21 00:19:21
2 10:31:04 10:42:13 10:48:19 00:19:58
3 10:51:07 11:02:09 11:08:31 00:20:12
4 11:11:30 11:22:30 11:28:34 00:20:03
5 11:31:20 11:41:41 11:47:36 00:19:02
6 11:50:18 12:00:53 12:06:53 00:19:17
7 12:09:41 12:20:26 12:26:23 00:19:30
8 12:29:38 12:40:41 12:46:37 00:20:14
9 12:49:21 12:59:41 13:05:30 00:18:53

Seite 153 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 154 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 943
Scheibinger, Stefan
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:59:00
Zielzeit: 13:08:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:00

1 10:12:04 10:23:06 10:29:17 00:20:17
2 10:32:05 10:42:39 10:48:59 00:19:42
3 10:52:02 11:02:36 11:08:54 00:19:55
4 11:11:46 11:22:08 11:28:10 00:19:16
5 11:31:23 11:41:44 11:47:47 00:19:37
6 11:50:30 12:00:47 12:06:43 00:18:56
7 12:09:27 12:19:49 12:26:01 00:19:18
8 12:29:01 12:40:00 12:46:18 00:20:17
9 12:49:06 13:01:37 13:08:00 00:21:42

Seite 155 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 156 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 95
Scharl, Sebastian
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:04:49
Zielzeit: 13:07:49
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:49

1 10:05:31 10:18:54 10:24:37 00:21:37
2 10:28:04 10:37:42 10:43:17 00:18:40
3 10:45:44 10:55:21 11:00:48 00:17:31
4 11:03:12 11:12:42 11:18:17 00:17:29
5 11:20:47 11:30:42 11:36:15 00:17:58
6 11:40:04 11:49:50 11:55:15 00:19:00
7 11:57:42 12:07:07 12:12:29 00:17:14
8 12:14:54 12:24:14 12:29:38 00:17:09
9 12:32:14 12:42:50 12:48:32 00:18:54
10 12:51:04 13:01:44 13:07:49 00:19:17

Seite 157 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 158 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 951
Hauptlorenz / 
Weber, Tobias / 
Maximilian
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:00:31
Zielzeit: 13:04:31
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:31

1 10:06:18 10:15:01 10:20:13 00:16:13
2 10:22:33 10:31:11 10:36:16 00:16:03
3 10:39:10 10:48:30 10:53:56 00:17:40
4 10:56:24 11:05:31 11:10:54 00:16:58
5 11:13:22 11:21:43 11:26:51 00:15:57
6 11:29:06 11:37:28 11:42:27 00:15:36
7 11:45:04 11:54:04 11:59:33 00:17:06
8 12:01:59 12:11:09 12:16:32 00:16:59
9 12:19:01 12:27:21 12:32:24 00:15:52
10 12:34:46 12:43:16 12:48:39 00:16:15
11 12:50:57 12:59:26 13:04:31 00:15:52

Seite 159 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 160 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 971
Igl / Pfannstein, 
Andreas / Marcus
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:01:15
Zielzeit: 13:05:15
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:15

1 10:06:51 10:16:48 10:22:41 00:18:41
2 10:25:20 10:35:15 10:41:19 00:18:38
3 10:44:01 10:53:29 10:59:08 00:17:49
4 11:01:41 11:11:20 11:17:00 00:17:52
5 11:19:47 11:29:26 11:35:11 00:18:11
6 11:37:48 11:47:31 11:53:14 00:18:03
7 11:56:21 12:05:45 12:11:24 00:18:10
8 12:13:55 12:23:15 12:28:55 00:17:31
9 12:31:43 12:41:21 12:47:06 00:18:11
10 12:49:40 12:59:34 13:05:15 00:18:09

Seite 161 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 162 von 162Druck: 16.08.2020 14:09:32

16.08.2020 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00


